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OLF Schedule of Services - May 2017

Saturday, May 6™ — No Reader’s Vespers

Sunday, May 7" — Fourth Sunday after Pascha/Sunday of the Paralytic,
1% Hour 8:30 AM, 3™ hour 9:45 AM, Divine Liturgy 10:00 AM

Saturday, May 13" — No Reader’s Vespers

Sunday, May 14™ — Fifth Sunday after Pascha/Sunday of the Samaritan
Woman, 1% Hour 8:30 AM, 3" hour 9:45 AM, Divine Liturgy 10:00 AM

Saturday, May 20™ — Reader’s Vespers 4:00 PM

Sunday, May 21 — Sixth Sunday after Pascha/Sunday of the Blind
Man, 1° Hour 8:30 AM, 3" hour 9:45 AM, Divine Liturgy 10:00 AM

Wednesday, May 24" — Forefeast of the Ascension of our Lord, Great
Vespers 6:00 PM

Thursday, May 25" — Feast of the Ascension of our Lord, Divine
Liturgy 10:00 AM

Saturday, May 27" — No Reader’s Vespers
Sunday, May 28" — Seventh Sunday after Pascha/Sunday of the First

Ecumenical Council, 1°* Hour 8:30 AM, 3™ hour 9:45 AM, Divine
Liturgy 10:00 AM




